Sr.

No.

10

11
12

13
14

15

16
17

Medium
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

TAT Subject
Hindi
Sanskrit
Hindi
Science &

Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
Science &
Technology/mathemat
Social Science

Social Science

Science &
Technology/mathemat
English
Science &
Technology/mathemat
Social Science

English

Science &
Technology/mathemat
English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Application
Number

SGV104013920
SGV106007487
SGV104016574
SGV101028131

SGV101035201

SGV105016893
SGV101030320

SGV102011215
SGV102017886
SGV101029995

SGV105023221
SGV101025325

SGV102001204
SGV105015131
SGV101028165

SGV105015192
SGV101025846

TAT Number
104013920
106007487
104016574
101028131

101035201

105016893
101030320

102011215
102017886
101029995

105023221
101025325

102001204
105015131
101028165

105015192
101025846

Secondary School Alloction List

Candidate Name
NISHABEN DANSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI
NAYNA RAMESHBHAI MAKWANA
TRUPTIBEN VIJAYBHAI CHAUDHARI
HITESH GOBARBHAI VALA

DHARABAHEN RAJNIKANT PATEL

NAYNA HIMMATBHAI KATHROTIYA
JENISHA PRAKASHBHAI JARIWALA

VIPULBHAI KANUBHAI DAVE
SHITALBEN JITENDRA VIRPARIYA
ANKURBHAI DEVCHANDBHAI TANDEL

PINAL EMANUEL PARMAR
HEEMA PANKAJBHAI PATEL

MITTALBEN JASHUBHAI CHAUDHARI
KISHAN MAHESHBHAI THAKAR
KAJALKUMARI CHHANABHAI AHIR

LALWANI DILIPKUMAR CHIMANLAL
PINALBEN DINESHBHAI CHAUDHARI

Birth Date Allotted School
27/09/1993 -
21/07/1994 -
05/12/1988 -
21/04/1991 -

13/04/1993 -

01/07/1994 -
06/05/1991 -

22/04/1989 -
18/07/1992 -
03/04/1993 -

15/06/1985 -
21/01/1992 -

04/10/1991 -
14/08/1985 -
23/08/1995 -

11/12/1986 -
23/11/1994 -

Allotted
Category

General
General
General

General

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

01/01/2021

Is
Serviceman

No
No
No

No
No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

PH
No

No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No



Sr.

No.

18

19

20
21

22

23
24

25
26
27
28

29

30

31

32
33

34

35

Medium

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

TAT Subject
Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Social Science
Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
Science &
Technology/mathemat
Social Science

English
English
Science &

Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Social Science
Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Social Science

Application
Number
SGV101001412
SGV101015108

SGV102030728
SGV101015419

SGV101034007

SGV105010588
SGV101026231

SGV102025314
SGV105018549
SGV105003253
SGV101032331

SGV101027186
SGV101020301
SGV101023463

SGV102006668
SGV101008904

SGV101027986

SGV102010861

TAT Number

101001412

101015108

102030728
101015419

101034007

105010588

101026231

102025314
105018549
105003253

101032331

101027186

101020301

101023463

102006668
101008904

101027986

102010861

Secondary School Alloction List

Candidate Name

DIPTIBEN DINESHBHAI PATEL

JAYABAHEN DINESHBHAI CHAUDHARI

HARESHKUMAR SHANTILAL MACHHI
TARANGKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI PATEL

KOMALBEN MAHESHBHAI PATEL

EKTA DAHYABHAI CHAUDHARI
NILAMKUMARI AMRATBHAI PATEL

BHAVNABEN RAJUBHAI KONKANI
RACHANABEN RAJUBHAI AGNIHOTRI
CHANDNI KISHORBHAI DATTA
PARITA MITESH PANDYA

RAVINABEN BHIKHABHAI CHAUDHARI

SALMABANU MOHAMMADKASIM MUNSHI

KESHA PANKAJBHAI SHAH

MANISHABEN PRAHLADBHAI PATEL
HEENA HEMARAJBHAI CHAUDHARY

ASHISH MUKESHBHAI TAILOR

AJAYKUMAR PRABHUBHAI CHAVADA

Birth Date Allotted School

16/01/1994 -

30/05/1994 -

07/06/1987 -
21/05/1986 -

30/03/1993 -

28/09/1988 -
26/08/1993 -

16/12/1992 -
11/08/1986 -
11/03/1986 -
27/03/1985 -

22/03/1994 -

14/08/1985 -

11/07/1991 -

25/11/1986 -
27/03/1991 -

10/06/1991 -

26/08/1988 -

Allotted
Category
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
General
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

01/01/2021

Is
Serviceman
No
No

No

No
No

No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No
No

No

No
No

No

PH
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No



Sr.

No.

36
37
38

39
40
41
42

43

a4

45
46

47

48
49
50

51
52
53
54

Medium
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

TAT Subject
English
English

Science &

Technology/mathemat
English
Social Science
English
Science &

Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Social Science
English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
English
English
English

Application
Number

SGV105004385
SGV105015446

SGV101031393

SGV105019343
SGV102016651
SGV105001728
SGV101005965

SGV101030078
SGV101014549

SGV105025217
SGV101001822

SGV101025409

SGV102005369
SGV105021666

SGV101026311

SGV105010965
SGV105026205
SGV105018390

SGV105017014

TAT Number
105004385
105015446
101031393

105019343
102016651
105001728
101005965

101030078

101014549

105025217
101001822

101025409

102005369
105021666
101026311

105010965
105026205
105018390
105017014

Secondary School Alloction List

Candidate Name
ARPAN JUGALKISHOR VYAS
HETALBEN NARESHBHAI CHAVADA
RUKSARBEN AKILATTASBHAI MANSURI

HARSHALKUMAR KISHORBHAI PATEL
MAHESH RAMBHAI JALU

VAISHALI MANHARBHAI RABARI
APEKSHA DEEPAK KUMAR SHAH

DARSHANKUMAR SUBHASHCHANDRA PATEL

PRAKASHKUMAR MANILAL PRAJAPATI

ANILBHAI MANGALBHAI PARMAR
PRATHITA HASITKUMAR TRIVEDI

ROMABAHEN JAYESHBHAI LAD

ALPESHKUMAR PARSHOTTAMBHAI PARMAR
TARUNA BEN VINODBHAI SOLANKI
KARUNABEN VASANTBHAI GAMIT

MEHULKUMAR NAVINCHANDRA THAKKAR
NARESHBHAI KIRITBHAI PARMAR
PAYALKUMARI ANILBHAI CHAUDHARI
ANAND BATUKBHAI RANGPARA

Birth Date Allotted School
22/01/1983 -
20/08/1990 -
08/01/1992 -

01/06/1990 -
16/10/1986 -
20/02/1994 -
27/09/1991 -

08/03/1989 -

27/01/1995 -

01/12/1990 -
24/06/1994 -

13/02/1993 -

01/01/1992 -
17/04/1987 -
05/06/1992 -

10/03/1989 -
18/03/1990 -
27/01/1990 -
08/09/1985 -

Allotted
Category

General
General

General

General
General
General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
General

General

General
General
General

General

01/01/2021

Is
Serviceman

No
No

No

No
No
No

No
No
No

No

No
No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No

PH
No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No
No
No

No



Sr.

No.

55

56

57

58
59

60

61
62

63
64
65

66
67

68
69
70
71

72
73

Medium

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

TAT Subject
Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Social Science
Social Science
English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
English

Application
Number

SGV101035121
SGV101029519
SGV101015043

SGV105009223
SGV101031469

SGV101020138

SGV105000477
SGV101013388

SGV105010187
SGV105018055
SGV101006767

SGV105020108
SGV101030135

SGV102017107
SGV102016787
SGV105015358
SGV101025569

SGV105006916
SGV105012106

TAT Number

101035121

101029519

101015043

105009223
101031469

101020138

105000477
101013388

105010187
105018055
101006767

105020108
101030135

102017107
102016787
105015358
101025569

105006916
105012106

Secondary School Alloction List

Candidate Name

HIRENKUMAR MANILAL PATEL

DOLI RAMESHCHANDRA MODI

VIRALBEN VISHNUBHAI PATEL

CHIRAG GOVINDBHAI ZANKAT
SONIYABEN DINESHBHAI PUNJABI

DAMODRA PARESHKUMAR RAMESHBHAI

NEHABEN MANAHARBHAI DODIYA
RAJANBHAI CHANDRAKANTBHAI KANANI

KHUSHBUBAHEN BALVANTBHAI RUPAKAR
NILESHKUMAR ZAVERBHAI BARIA
POOJABEN KANAIYALAL PATEL

ASHABEN ISHWARBHAI GAMIT
KHUSHBU ROHITBHAI NAIK

JAGDISHKUMAR KANUBHAI SOLANKI
ANIL DANABHAI BAKUTRA
BHAGWATIBEN BHADRASINH RATHOD
NILAM MAHESHBHAI LAD

AMRUTBHAI SEVANTILAL LIMBACHIYA
TEJAL HASMUKHGIRI GAUSWAMI

Birth Date Allotted School

04/04/1990

29/12/1985

09/07/1991

16/07/1987
03/10/1990

04/10/1985

19/08/1987
05/03/1991

15/07/1990
02/07/1993
18/12/1992

30/12/1988
23/05/1992

01/05/1986
19/07/1987
21/12/1987
04/05/1993

03/07/1980
05/06/1990

Allotted
Category

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General

General
General

General

General

General

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

SEBC
SEBC

01/01/2021

Is

Serviceman

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No

PH
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

No

No



Sr.

No.

74
75
76
7
78

79
80

81

82

83

84

85
86

87
88

89
90
91
92

Medium
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

TAT Subject
Social Science
English
English
English
Science &
Technology/mathemat
English
Science &

Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Gujarati

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Social Science
Social Science
English

Social Science

Application
Number

SGV102021703
SGV105005732
SGV105007257
SGV105014569

SGV101026063

SGV105018503
SGV101026129

SGV101007692
SGV101004394
SGV101012663
SGV101008399

SGV103019701
SGV101024978

SGV105009438

SGV101034526

SGV102028878
SGV102022686
SGV105019207
SGV102024050

TAT Number
102021703
105005732
105007257
105014569
101026063

105018503
101026129

101007692

101004394

101012663

101008399

103019701
101024978

105009438
101034526

102028878
102022686
105019207
102024050

Secondary School Alloction List

Candidate Name
SANJAYBHAI DAYALBHAI DERAVALIYA
KAJALBEN RANGUSINH RATHOD
MANUBHAI VELABHAI RAVAL
KANJIBHAI VARSINGBHAI BARAD
VRUTIKABEN PRAKASHBHAI PATEL

DIPTIKUMARI KIRANBHAI PATEL
JIGNESHKUMAR JOGIBHAI PATEL

RAHUL JAYANTIBHAI PANCHAL

RAVIKUMAR VINODBHAI CHAUDHARI

JITENDRAKUMAR JETHABHAI PRAJAPATI

DIXITABEN DEVABHAI PANCHAL

RACHANA HIRABHAI MORAR
NITINKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI PARMAR

TARLA HEMUBHAI RATHOD
HEMALI NALINBHAI BHAGADIYA

PRIYANKABEN RUMANBHAI GAMIT
PRAKASHKUMAR KHALAPBHAI KURKUTIYA
DHWANIBEN DHIRUBHAI PATEL
NITEXAKUMARI BHARATBHAI CHAUDHARI

Birth Date Allotted School
21/10/1985 -
07/10/1993 -
01/06/1984 -
02/09/1988 -
26/10/1991 -

24/04/1990 -
07/05/1988 -

30/07/1990 -

23/01/1988 -

10/04/1985 -

25/02/1993 -

11/10/1988 -
06/09/1989 -

16/12/1987 -
09/05/1992 -

02/01/1990 -
09/04/1990 -
27/11/1992 -
02/05/1987 -

Allotted
Category

SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC
SEBC

SEBC
SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SC
SC

SC
SC

ST
ST
ST
ST

01/01/2021

Is
Serviceman

No
No
No
No

No

No

No
No
No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No

PH
No

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
No
No

No



Sr.
No.

93
94
95
96

97

98

99

100

101

102
103

104

105

106

107
108
109
110

Medium
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

TAT Subject
English
English
English

Science &

Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Science &
Technology/mathemat

English
English
English

Science &
Technology/mathemat

Application
Number

SGV105022666
SGV105024944
SGV105021036
SGV101027617

SGV101024170
SGV101025879
SGV101024375
SGV101015192
SGV101026173

SGV105012408
SGV101007844

SGV101004288
SGV101026024
SGV101016831

SGV105013758
SGV105018374
SGV105000256
SGV101013924

TAT Number
105022666
105024944
105021036
101027617

101024170

101025879

101024375

101015192

101026173

105012408
101007844

101004288

101026024

101016831

105013758
105018374
105000256
101013924

Secondary School Alloction List

Candidate Name
MITALBAHEN VIRSINGBHAI CHAUDHARI
UPASANABA HARESHBHAI CHAUHAN
DHIVANTIKUMARI RAMESHBHAI PATEL

ANJALKUMARI DEVSINGBHAI GAMIT

DIPTIBEN RAMESHBHAI PATEL

JAHNVIBEN THAKORBHAI PATEL

PAYALBEN PANKAJBHAI PATEL

PRIYANKABEN AMRUTLAL DAMOR

KALPANABEN RUMSHIBHAI PATEL

ARVINDKUMAR NAVNITLAL KOTECHA

MUKESHKUMAR JAYANTILAL PATEL

VAISHALIBAHEN ARVINDBHAI PATEL

KAMINI VIKRAMSINH THAKOR

NEELKUMAR JAGDISHBHAI PATEL

JATINKUMAR RATILAL UPADHYAY
KISHOR BHIKHABHAI PANDAV
HIREN MAHENDRABHAI PARGHI

HITESHKUMAR BHAGVANBHAI KANAJARIYA

Birth Date Allotted School
11/12/1990 -
20/09/1989 -
31/01/1992 -
17/07/1991 -

25/11/1993 -

31/01/1995 -

14/08/1995 -

18/02/1995 -

17/10/1991 -

28/08/1983 -
24/06/1985 -

09/10/1990 -

29/06/1994 -

18/07/1994 -

01/06/1984 -
08/09/1978 -
22/10/1989 -
28/07/1991 -

Allotted
Category

ST
ST
ST
ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

ST

EWS
EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS

EWS
PH
PH
PH

01/01/2021

Is
Serviceman

No
No
No

No
No
No
No
No
No

No

No
No
No
No

No
No
No

No

Is
PH

No
No
No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No

No
Yes
Yes

Yes



Secondary School Alloction List

01/01/2021
Sr. " n Application n " Allotted Is Is
No. Medium TAT Subject Number TAT Number Candidate Name Birth Date Allotted School Category Serviceman  PH
111 Gujarati Science & SGV101028532 101028532 KUSH RAMCHANDRA DOCTOR 01/07/1992 - PH No Yes

Technology/mathemat



